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Name Pos | DoBY DoBM DoBD
INER Bz \®F D 1997 10 8
HE EZ ®F | 1989 12 21
B EE ®F | 1998 1 8
BT ERN ®F 1985 1 28
XE wh ®FE | 1990 11 4
ol At BF 1994 4 22
mE EX BFE | 1996 10 24
=B =i BF 2002 8 9
EHE &% &F | 1991 12 5
X X &F | 1988 9 26
Gum.
Freq Freq
I
EZ3 2 2
I
| % 1 3
I
| sokskakskokokokok koK ok okok ok 17 20
I
| skokskskstokkokskskkRokok ok sk kAR okok KKk 25 45
I
| skokskakstotkoksk kKoo okok kR ok ok ok Kk 26 1
I
| skokoxk 4 75
I
EZZ3 3 18
I
5 10 15 20 25
Frequency
y
*okokokok *okkokok
*okokokok *okkokok
sokokokok sokkokok
*okokokok sokkokok
* sokkokok
* sokkokok
* sokkokok
sokstokok sokokokok sokkokok
$okkrok *,okkkk *okkkk
sokskorok sokokokok sKokkokok
sokokokok *okokokok *okkokok
sokokokok *okokokok *okkokok
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168 172 176 180 184 188 192
shintyou Midpoint
DoBY Cum. Cum.
Midpoint Freq Freq Percent Percent
I
1978 | ok 2 2 2.56 2. 56
I
1982 E 1 3 1.28 3.85
I
1986  |sokxx 4 1 5.13 8.97
I
1990  |swsmsrrrsoorokotololokok 16 23 20. 51 29. 49
I
1994 |********************* 21 44 26.92 56. 41
I
1998 |******************** 20 64 25.64 82.05
I
2002 | skokskokakskokokokok kKoK 14 78 17.95 100.00
I
5 10 15 20
Frequency
Frequency
| skokokokk
20 + KKKk *okokokok
| sdokdok Fokkokok
| sk $rokkok
| sk stokkok
| sokokokok *okkkok kKKK
15 + skkskskk skkskskok *kskskokok
| sokokokok sokokokok skokokokok kkokokok
| sokokokok sokokkok kokskokok kokokokok
| sokokokok sokokokok kokskokok koK
| sokokokok sokokokok kokskokok koK
10 + *okkokok kKKK kokskokok koK
| *okokokok *okkokok skokokokok koK
| *okokokok *okokokok skokokokok kokokokok
| *okokokok *okokokok sokokokok *okokokok
| *okkkok *okkkok kokokokk $okokokk
b + sokkokk *okkkok kKKK sokokokok
| * *okkkok kKKK $okokokk
| * HKkekkk kK Kk Skkk Kk
| )RRk kkekokd koK sokkkok kKKK koK
| skokokokok kokokokok sokokokok sokokokok sokkokok sokskokk KooKk
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The FREQ Procedure

Cumulative
DoBM | Frequency | Percent | Frequency

1 6 7.69
4 5.13
7 8.97
8 10.26
0 12.82
4 5.13
7 8.97
4 5.13
6 7.69
7 8.97
5 6.41
0 12.82

O © 00 N o o bl w N

Cumulative
tou | Frequency | Percent | Frequency

a 61 78.21 61
i 17 21.79 78

Cumulative

6
10
17
25
35
39
46
50
56
63
68
78

Cu

da Frequency | Percent | Frequency
A 40 51.28 40
i 35 44.87 75
Ea 3 3.85 78
Frequency Table of tou by da
Percent da
Row Pect
Col Pct tou A i =)
v 40 18 3
51.28 | 23.08 3.85
65.57 | 29.51 4.92
100.00 ' 51.43 100.00
yia 0 17 0
0.00  21.79 0.00
0.00 ' 100.00 0.00
0.00 4857 0.00
Total 40 35 3
51.28 | 44.87 3.85
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Cumulative
Percent

7.69
12.82
21.79
32.05
4487
50.00
58.97
64.10
71.79
80.77
87.18

100.00

mulative
Percent

78.21
100.00

Cumulative

Percent
51.28
96.15

100.00

Total

61
78.21

17
21.79

78
100.00
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The FREQ Procedure

Cumulative | Cumulative

shintyou | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
167 2 2.56 2 2.56
172 1 1.28 3 3.85
174 2 2.56 5 6.41
175 3 3.85 8 10.26
176 5 6.41 13 16.67
177 7 8.97 20 25.64
178 4 5.13 24 30.77
179 7 8.97 31 39.74
180 9 11.54 40 51.28
181 5 6.41 45 57.69
182 3 3.85 48 61.54
183 10 12.82 58 74.36
184 5 6.41 63 80.77
185 8 10.26 71 91.03
186 1 1.28 72 92.31
187 3 3.85 75 96.15
190 2 2.56 77 98.72
193 1 1.28 78 100.00
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